HVCC Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 30-Oct-2018 1 Document Number: 23144
For technical questions, contact: slcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors
Radial-Leaded Singlelayer Disc

WIDTH
± 0.5 mm
(± 0.02") ORDERING CODE
mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH
100
± 20
8 0.31
7.5 0.30
12.5
and
9.5
0.49
and
0.37
0.8
and
0.6
0.032
and
0.024
30 1.18
5.3 0.21 HVCC103Y6P101####
150 8 0.31 4.5 0.18 HVCC103Y6P151####
220 9 0.35 4.5 0.18 HVCC103Y6P221####
330 10 0.39 4.3 0.17 HVCC103Y6P331####
470 12 0.47 4.3 0.17 HVCC103Y6P471####
680 13 0.51 3.8 0.15 HVCC103Y6P681####
1000 15 0.59 3.8 0.15 HVCC103Y6P102####
1500 17 0.67 3.8 0.15 HVCC103Y6P152####
2000 18 0.71 3.8 0.15 HVCC103Y6P202####
ORDERING INFORMATION, CERAMIC 15 kVDC
C
(pF)
TOL.
(%)
MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
MAXIMUM
THICKNESS
LEAD SPACE
± 1 mm
(± 0.04")
WIRE SIZE
± 0.05 mm
(± 0.002") (1)
LEAD LENGTH
-3 mm
(-0.12")
WIDTH
± 0.5 mm
(± 0.02") ORDERING CODE
mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH
100
± 20
8 0.31
8 0.31
12.5
and
9.5
0.49
and
0.37
0.8
and
0.6
0.032
and
0.024
30 1.18
5.3 0.21 HVCC153Y6P101####
150 8 0.31 4.5 0.18 HVCC153Y6P151####
220 9 0.35 4.5 0.18 HVCC153Y6P221####
330 10 0.39 4.3 0.17 HVCC153Y6P331####
470 12 0.47 4.3 0.17 HVCC153Y6P471####
680 13 0.51 4.3 0.17 HVCC153Y6P681####
1000 15 0.59 4.3 0.17 HVCC153Y6P102####
1500 19 0.75 4.3 0.17 HVCC153Y6P152####
2000 19 0.75 4.3 0.17 HVCC153Y6P202####
Wire size
Lead
sp
ace